US Headquarters Office: 714.913.2200 www.vikingtechnology.com
2950 Red Hill Ave, Costa Mesa Fax: 714.913.2202
California, USA 92626
Datasheet for:
SD Card 3.0
PSFSD3xxxxQxxxx
Datasheet: PSFSD3xxxxQxxxx
Page 2 SD Card 3.0

Page 4 SD Card 3.0
Revision B | December 12, 2016
Ordering Information
Spec Viking P/N Grade NAND Process Density GB Temperature
SD 3.0 VPFSD30512QI7STH C TSB 24nm SLC 0.512 -25 to 85°C
SD 3.0 VPFSD31024QI7STH C TSB 24nm SLC 1 -25 to 85°C
SD 3.0 VPFSD32048QI7STH C TSB 24nm SLC 2 -25 to 85°C
SD 3.0 VPFSD34096QIQSTH C TSB 24nm SLC 4 -25 to 85°C
SD 3.0 VPFSD38192QIQSTH C TSB 24nm SLC 8 -25 to 85°C
Datasheet: PSFSD3xxxxQxxxx
Page 5 SD Card 3.0
Revision B | December 12, 2016
 Table of Contents